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2013 IWF   WORLD  WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Wroclaw (POLAND), 16-27 October  2013

FINAL  ENTRY FORM 

WOMEN
Weightlifting Federation of:  ………………………..
	N
	Athlete’s name
	Date of birth
	Bodyweight category
	Entry Total

	
	Family
	Given
	Day
	Month
	Year
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	N
	Official’s name
	Date of Birth
	Function

	
	Family
	Given
	Day
	Month
	Year
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


President or General Secretary

Name : 





Signature_________________________

Date :
This Form must be returned by   
  4th October, 2013
to
International Weightlifting Federation       

Polish Weightlifting Federation

Istvanmezei ut 1-3.                                          

Ul. Marymonc
ka 34

1146 Budapest – HUNGARY



01-813 Warsaw, POLAND



Tel.: +3613530530, Fax: +3613530199         

Tel. /fax +48 22 834 11 42 or +48 22 834 11 45         E-mail: attila.adamfi@iwfnet.net 


E-mail: wroclaw2013@pzpc.pl


Web site: http://www.iwf.net



Web site :http:// www.pzpc.pl
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